Escalator

Applied
0% 3% 3% 3% 3%

Month 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029

April $16,126.99 $16,610.80 $17,109.12 $17,622.39 $18,151.06

Total $16,126.99 $16,610.80 $17,109.12 $17,622.39 $18,151.06

The initial annual rent for the Second Extension Term shall be sixteen thousand one hundred twenty six and
99/100 dollars ($16,126.99) and shall be paid in one annual payment pursuant to a State issued invoice.
Subsequent rental payments will be made annually pursuant to a State issued invoice.

Payment should be made to the State or to such other person, firm or place as the State may, from time to time,